BHEEDRNEEEE (PRIEE) -

SURA AAIEES

No.| HH |INALKE| ZH&E&EHE| B &8 , | B
1| H30.4.1 | 180,000 180,000{ BrEETEEIE | L4104
2 | H30.4.13 | 45,360| 134,640 JRHMB ALV
3 | H30.5.23 4,400 130,240 RERF 7R i 4 MITHARE (TERER)
4 | H30.5.31 | 40,000| 90,240| FHFE [ SIREHETFHLADIAY
5 | H30.7.31 40,000|  50,240| FHEHE SIREETE6ADTA D
6 | H30.9.30 | 40,000 10,240| EHER SIRFHHECALIA N
7 | H30.10.1 | 180,000 ’ 190,240 | B 1B S B L T LH14)
8 | H30.10.17 7,488 182,752| JKEE HESEIVAK
9 | H30.10.30 9,980| 172,772| HHEE A T4AT =T
10 | H30.11.30 40,000 132,772| FHEHE (SIREFTHELIANUAL
11 | H31.1.31 40,0000  92,772| FHHE LWREHFEI2ALNIAS
12 | H31.2.20° 2,754  90,018| EhERE BT 7 A1 '
13 | H31.3.26 6,000  84,018| BiHE AR B8 THRIA
14 | H31.3.27 1,160| 82,858 BHEEEAR HERL B
15 | H31.3.27 18,000 64,858 EHIFEAR KA
16 | H31.3.27 8,100 56,758 &R AE B AME LM
17 | H31.3.31 4,560 52,198| BEHEAR VO TLREA
18 | H31.3.31 40,0001 12,198| FHHE SWREEHELASIAS
19 |
20
21

& 3 360,000| 347,802| 12,198




